
SP #1 - 3PM FRI NOV 21 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 26 7 27 4 27 4 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 22 3 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 2

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 21 5 22 2 22 2 Master 3

Vicki Roll Cooper 5 M WH 18 7 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Ann Williams Splash F BC 19 1 18 10 19 1 Sr. Elite 5

Diane Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 17 7 16 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 6

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 15 7 16 8 16 8 Senior 7

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 15 7 16 7 16 7 Senior 8

Diane Guest Ribbon 10 F WH 13 7 13 8 13 8 Junior 9

Justine Embach Kolby 9 M CL 10 2 11 2 11 2 Junior 10

Vicki Roll Riley 6.5 M WH 8 7 10 5 10 5 Junior 11

Kathy Summers Eden 5.5 F APBT/X 9 7 9 1 9 7 Novice 12

Bailey/Saloma/Sonya/RobinKesler/Thorpe Noah 2 M GR 6 1 6 7 6 7 Novice 13

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 4 1 4 7 4 7 Novice 14

Saloma/Bailey/Sonya/RobinKesler/Thorpe Ivy 1 F GR 1 2 4 2 4 Novice 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 5PM FRI NOV 21 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 28 5 27 5 28 5 Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 4 22 10 23 4 Master Elite 2

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 22 4 20 9 22 4 Master 3

Lynn/John Taylor Radar 3 M CL 22 2 20 6 22 2 Master 4

Vicki Roll Cooper 5 M WH 19 2 14 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 18 8 16 1 18 8 Sr. Elite 6

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 18 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 17 4 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 8

Diane Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 17 7 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 9

Thomas Drewing Abby 4 F BL 17 7 17 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Diane Guest Ribbon 10 F WH 16 1 15 2 16 1 Senior 11

Vicki Roll Riley 6.5 M WH 12 4 12 2 12 4 Junior 12

Kathy Summers Eden 5.5 F APBT/X 7 6 11 7 11 7 Junior 13

Helen Fotheringhal Jay-Lo 1.5 F mix 11 2 11 4 11 4 Junior 14

Bailey/Saloma/Sonya/RobinKesler/Thorpe Noah 2 M GR 5 2 6 4 6 4 Novice 15

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 4 10 2 8 4 10 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 7PM FRI NOV 21 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 26 6 27 1 27 1 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo Skit-zo 5 M DSD/STAF/BT25 7 24 1 25 7 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 4 21 7 23 4 Master Elite 3

Lynn/John Taylor Radar 3 M CL 22 4 21 5 22 4 Master 4

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 21 7 21 7 21 7 Master 5

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 18 8 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Dan Brinkman Sequel 5 F DSD/STAF/BT18 2 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 7

Marie Buckingham Ace 2.5 M GSD 12 8 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 8

Thomas Drewing Abby 4 F BL 17 7 16 9 17 7 Sr. Elite 9

Diane Guest Sirius 3.5 M WH 15 2 15 2 Senior 10

Veronica Eyer Annelei 4 F GSD 14 10 14 1 14 10 Junior 11

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 14 7 14 8 14 8 Junior 12

Helen Fotheringhal Jay-Lo 1.5 F mix 13 5 14 7 14 7 Junior 13

Diane Guest Ribbon 10 F WH 14 7 12 8 14 7 Junior 14

John Presnell Lenny 1.1 M GR/DOO 10 4 14 7 14 7 Junior 15

Vicki Roll Cooper 5 M WH 14 3 8 6 14 3 Junior 16

Vicki Roll Riley 6.5 M WH 11 5 12 10 12 10 Junior 17

Margo Maidlow Austin 4 M GSD 4 1 5 5 5 5 Novice 18

Rochelle & Gail Carr Layla 4.5 F GR 1 10 2 1 2 1 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 11:00AM SAT NOV 22 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 26 8 26 10 26 10 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 1 22 8 24 1 Ultimate 2

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 22 10 22 3 22 10 Master Elite 3

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 22 22 5 22 5 Master 4

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 22 4 21 5 22 4 Master 5

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 22 20 7 22 Master 6

Linda Ringle Siren 5.5 F DSD 21 11 21 7 21 11 Master 7

Susanne/Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 21 7 21 9 21 9 Master 8

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 20 7 21 8 21 8 Master 9

Marie Buckingham Ace 2.5 M GSD 21 7 20 6 21 7 Master 10

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2 M AS 20 5 18 7 20 5 Master 11

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 18 2 20 4 20 4 Master 12

Lauren Forth Romeo 2 M BC/X 19 2 18 9 19 2 Sr. Elite 13

Kathy & Dave Frost Lily 7.5 F YL 19 1 18 7 19 1 Sr. Elite 14

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 18 5 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 15

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 17 7 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 17 7 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

Joe Heidman Triton 18 12 5 18 Sr. Elite 17

Delaney Johnson Griffin 1.5 M DSD 16 2 16 9 16 9 Senior 18

Thomas Drewing Abby 4 F BL 15 7 15 6 15 7 Senior 19

Christine Flick Gunner 3 M AS 15 1 14 7 15 1 Senior 20

Charlie Johnson Luna 4.5 F DSD 14 14 9 14 9 Junior 21

Veronica Eyer Annelei 4 F GSD 13 10 14 7 14 7 Junior 22

James Krause Sabian 4 M DSD 13 2 14 1 14 1 Junior 23

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 12 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 24

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 12 5 9 2 12 5 Junior 25

Amanda Kral Atlas 1.5 M AS 9 4 12 2 12 2 Junior 26

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 11 1 11 7 11 7 Junior 27

Rochelle Roy Jojo 3 F GR 7 7 10 7 10 7 Junior 28

Matt/christina Braun Maya 4 F VIZ 10 2 7 9 10 2 Junior 29

Michelle Novak Bently 3.5 M GRT 3 5 5 2 5 2 Novice 30

Rochelle & Gail Carr Layla 4.5 F GR 1 6 1 4 1 6 Novice 31

Vicki & Russ Helganz Hula 1.5 F APBT 1 6 1 6 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2:30PM SAT NOV 22 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 28 26 10 28 Ultimate 1

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 24 5 23 1 24 5 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 1 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 3

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 23 2 22 2 23 2 Master Elite 4

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 22 9 22 8 22 9 Master Elite 5

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 22 2 20 7 22 2 Master 6

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 21 8 21 10 21 10 Master 7

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 21 7 19 1 21 7 Master 8

Susanne/Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 20 10 21 5 21 5 Master 9

Ted/Dianne Strayer Benelli 20 10 18 3 20 10 Master 10

Ashley Hopkins Austin 6 M Cat 20 9 20 8 20 9 Master 11

Linda Ringle Siren 5.5 F DSD 20 8 20 8 20 8 Master 12

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2 M AS 20 6 17 7 20 6 Master 13

Kathy & Dave Frost Lily 7.5 F YL 20 3 17 7 20 3 Master 14

Steven Skorupski Woody 6 M BL/X 18 5 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 15

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 19 8 18 7 19 8 Sr. Elite 16

Lauren Forth Romeo 2 M BC/X 18 10 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 17

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 18 9 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 18

Delaney Johnson Griffin 1.5 M DSD 17 7 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 19

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 17 8 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 20

Thomas Drewing Abby 4 F BL 15 8 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 21

Joe Heidman Triton 9 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 22

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR 16 5 15 8 16 5 Senior 23

Amanda Kral Atlas 1.5 M AS 15 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 24

Christine Flick Gunner 3 M AS 13 1 15 7 15 7 Senior 25

Charlie Johnson Luna 4.5 F DSD 15 5 13 4 15 5 Senior 26

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 1 12 10 13 1 Junior 27

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 12 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 28

James Krause Sabian 4 M DSD 11 9 13 1 13 1 Junior 29

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 11 8 7 2 11 8 Junior 30

Josh Verran Kai 1.5 M GSP 8 5 9 5 9 5 Novice 31

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 5 5 8 2 8 2 Novice 32

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.5 M GSD 5 5 6 1 6 1 Novice 33

Mary Kleiss Brewster 11 M GORD/X 6 1 6 1 Novice 34

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 3PM SUN NOV 23 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 26 8 26 9 26 9 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 24 3 23 10 24 3 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 8 22 10 23 8 Master Elite 3

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 22 4 22 5 22 5 Master 4

Susanne/Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 22 3 22 2 22 3 Master 5

Marie Buckingham Ace 2.5 M GSD 21 3 22 3 22 3 Master 6

Steven Skorupski Woody 6 M BL/X 21 6 19 10 21 6 Master 7

Ashley Hopkins Austin 6 M Cat 20 10 21 5 21 5 Master 8

Linda Ringle Siren 5.5 F DSD 19 10 21 2 21 2 Master 9

Mal Lang Lily Blue 2.5 F BL 21 1 18 2 21 1 Master 10

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 20 7 20 8 20 8 Master 11

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 20 3 19 8 20 3 Master 12

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 19 11 18 5 19 11 Sr. Elite 13

Sam & Amber Maxwell Gunnar 8 M BC 18 1 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 14

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 18 2 14 7 18 2 Sr. Elite 15

Katie & TJ Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 17 5 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 16

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 1.5 M BL 17 7 17 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 17

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 15 5 17 1 17 1 Senior 18

Mandy & AmandaClemens Astro 4 M ESS 16 10 16 7 16 10 Senior 19

Amanda Kral Atlas 1.5 M AS 15 2 16 7 16 7 Senior 20

Kim/jesse Babij/long Buddy 1.5 M YL 12 6 16 16 Senior 21

Christine Flick Gunner 3 M AS 15 5 13 10 15 5 Senior 22

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 14 4 15 4 15 4 Senior 23

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR 14 10 13 9 14 10 Junior 24

Veronica Eyer Annelei 4 F GSD 14 5 13 10 14 5 Junior 25

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 10 8 12 5 12 5 Junior 26

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 11 4 12 3 12 3 Junior 27

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 11 11 5 11 5 Junior 28

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 10 8 6 6 10 8 Junior 29

Linda Ringle Sabot 11M M DSD 8 5 9 6 9 6 Novice 30

Joe Heidman Triton 8 5 9 4 9 4 Novice 31

Sam & Amber Maxwell Tonic 2.5 M GR 8 10 8 8 8 10 Novice 32

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 7 6 8 5 8 5 Novice 33

Madysen Krug Oakland 1 F GR 6 10 6 8 6 10 Novice 34

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.5 M GSD 5 4 6 5 6 5 Novice 35

Sam & Amber Maxwell Tequila 2.5 M GR 4 5 1 3 4 5 Novice 36

Mandy & AmandaClemens Fergie 4 F ESS 3 5 3 5 Novice 37

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #7 - 5PM SUN NOV 23 NOVI PET EXPO
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL 27 4 26 10 27 4 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 25 1 20 7 25 1 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 5 22 5 23 5 Master Elite 3

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL 23 4 22 5 23 4 Master Elite 4

Linda Ringle Siren 5.5 F DSD 22 11 22 22 11 Master Elite 5

Marie Buckingham Ace 2.5 M GSD 22 10 21 7 22 10 Master Elite 6

Susanne/Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 22 4 21 10 22 4 Master 7

Ashley Hopkins Austin 6 M Cat 21 5 21 8 21 8 Master 8

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 20 11 21 4 21 4 Master 9

Ann Williams Eli 3 M BC 21 4 18 4 21 4 Master 10

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL 20 1 20 11 20 11 Master 11

Susanne/Vic Sparano Remington 5 M CL 17 8 20 8 20 8 Master 12

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL 20 7 20 6 20 7 Master 13

Steven Skorupski Woody 6 M BL/X 20 5 19 1 20 5 Master 14

Mark Richison Colt 2 M DSD 20 1 16 10 20 1 Master 15

Sam & Amber Maxwell Gunnar 8 M BC 17 8 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 16

Ann Williams Splash F BC 19 5 18 11 19 5 Sr. Elite 17

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 1.5 M DSD 17 5 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 18

Mal Lang Lily Blue 2.5 F BL 18 10 18 4 18 10 Sr. Elite 19

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 1.5 M BL 18 4 18 18 4 Sr. Elite 20

Katie & TJ Sowell Mia 1.5 F YL 17 6 17 17 6 Sr. Elite 21

Mandy & AmandaClemens Astro 4 M ESS 16 2 15 10 16 2 Senior 22

Kim/jesse Babij/long Buddy 1.5 M YL 14 3 16 2 16 2 Senior 23

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL 15 5 15 7 15 7 Senior 24

Whitley Watson Dallas 2.5 M AS 15 3 15 5 15 5 Senior 25

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR 15 2 14 7 15 2 Senior 26

Christine Flick Gunner 3 M AS 14 9 14 5 14 9 Junior 27

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL 14 7 12 8 14 7 Junior 28

Amanda Kral Atlas 1.5 M AS 14 7 12 8 14 7 Junior 28

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD 13 1 14 2 14 2 Junior 29

Michelle Abdo Slyder 1.5 F BC 14 2 11 14 2 Junior 30

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M 12 7 13 7 13 7 Junior 31

Dawn Longfellow Port 4.5 F BL 10 5 9 9 10 5 Junior 32

Joe Heidman Triton 10 5 8 10 10 5 Junior 33

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC 9 9 8 2 9 9 Novice 34

Sam & Amber Maxwell Shooter 7.5 M BC 8 7 8 7 Novice 35

Linda Ringle Sabot 11M M DSD 7 7 7 8 7 8 Novice 36

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR 7 5 4 6 7 5 Novice 37

Sam & Amber Maxwell Tonic 2.5 M GR 7 6 10 7 Novice 38

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.5 M GSD 6 4 6 5 6 5 Novice 39

Madysen Krug Oakland 1 F GR 5 11 5 11 Novice 40

Sam & Amber Maxwell Tequila 2.5 M GR 3 6 3 6 Novice 41

BESTJUMP 2JUMP 1



FETCH-IT SAT NOV 22  NOVI PET EXPO
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

Jon Batt Teddy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL West Bloomfield MI 17 x x x ox ox oo 21 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 19 x x ox oo 21 2

Susanne/Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL Howell MI 17 x x ox x oo 20 3

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 18 x x ox oo 20

Rachael Croley Schizo Skit-
zo 5 M DSD/STA

F/BT Fenton MI 19 x ox oo 20

Ashley Hopkins Austin 6 M Cat Brachton ONT 16 x ox ox ox oo 19

Marie Buckingham Ace 2.5 M GSD Shelby OH 16 x x x x oo 19

Ronalee & J.D. McKnight Storie 4 F BL West Milton OH 17 ox x x oo 19

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL West Bloomfield MI 14 x ox x x ox oo 18

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL Island Lake IL 12 ox x x x ox ox oo 17

Kathy & Dave Frost Lily 7.5 F YL Traverse City MI 15 x x x oo 17

Shelbie Briggs Dexter 2 M AS Berkey OH 16 x ox oo 17

Ted/Dianne Strayer Benelli 17 x oo 17

Veronica Eyer Annelei 4 F GSD Ambridge PA 10 x x x ox x oo 14

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR Jackson MI 11 x oo 11

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD Perrysburg OH 10 x oo 10



CATCH-IT NOVI PET EXPO
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL West Milton OH 26 5 26 9 53 2 Ultimate Ultimate 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 20 7 20 7 41 2 Ultimate Master 2

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDT
R Shelby Township MI 24 5 24 5 Junior Junior 3

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Comemrce 
Township MI 23 4 23 4 Junior Junior

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL Island Lake IL 21 8 21 8 Junior Junior

Ashley Hopkins Austin 6 M Cat Brachton ONT 20 10 20 10 Junior Junior

SAT NOV 22

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 11/23/14 NOVI PET EXPO

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Linda Ringle Sabot 11M M DSD Lansing MI 9 1 8 9 Novice 1

Sam & Amber Maxwell Tonic 2.5 M GR Livonia MI 6 7 6 3 Novice 2

Debby Johnston Shultz 9.5 M GSD Perrysburg OH 4 6 1 8 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Veronica Eyer Annelei 4 F GSD Ambridge PA 13 7 13 5 Junior 1

Gina Johnston Falco 2 M GSD Perrysburg OH 10 7 13 5 Junior 2

Gina Johnston Jett 2 F BSD-M Perrysburg OH 11 10 12 7 Junior 3

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 3 M BC Naperville IL 8 9 7 9 Novice 4

Laura Voncina Charlie 4 M GR Jackson MI 6 5 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amanda Kral Atlas 1.5 M AS Dimondale MI 16 5 16 7 Senior 1

Christine Flick Gunner 3 M AS Findlay OH 16 3 12 6 Senior 2

Mandy & Amanda Clemens Astro 4 M ESS Alliston ONT-CA 15 4 15 6 Senior 3

Nicole Roth Kali 6 F YL Lenox MI 15 5 13 5 Senior 4

Stacie Beemer Maggie 4.5 F GR Sand Creek MI 12 8 13 2 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lauren Forth Romeo 2 M BC/X St. Clair Shores MI 22 4 22 Master 1

Sam & Amber Maxwell Gunnar 8 M BC Livonia MI 20 8 20 5 Master 2

Stephanie Schmidt Oakley 1.5 M BL Woodville OH 17 7 17 9 Sr. Elite 3

Ann Williams Splash F BC Lansing MI 15 7 17 5 Senior 4

Lindsay & Jason Galicki Roger 3.5 M YL Jackson MI 11 10 7 10 Junior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Laura Meshell Murphy Bear 2.5 M CL/SL West Bloomfield MI 22 7 23 9 Master Elite 1

Jeremy Hanchar Mojo 6 M YL Island Lake IL 22 1 22 2 Master 2

Lynn/John Taylor Radar 3 M CL Milford MI 21 7 21 10 Master 3

Susanne/Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL Howell MI 21 7 21 8 Master 4

Ashley Hopkins Austin 6 M Cat Brachton ONT 19 6 18 2 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Linda Ringle Siren 5.5 F DSD Lansing MI 21 23 2 Master Elite 1

Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD Lansing MI 23 2 22 9 Master Elite 1

Tony Dipisa Dexter 3 M BL Vicksburg MI 22 8 21 5 Master Elite 3

Marie Buckingham Ace 2.5 M GSD Shelby OH 20 8 21 5 Master 4

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 4 F BL West Milton OH 26 5 27 4 Ultimate 1

Rachael Croley Schizo Skit-zo 5 M DSD/STAF/BTFenton MI 23 10 26 9 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Commerce Township MI 20 9 22 Master 3




